
SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 1

POWER OF POWER OF53

Date Day Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9

28/7/18

30/7/18

31/7/18

1/8/18

2/8/18

3/8/18

4/8/18

6/8/18

7/8/18/

8/8/18

9/8/18

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Eng. Lt.

Regular

Eng. Lan.

Regular

Science

Maths

Hindi

Regular

S.S.

Computer

Regular

Eng. Lan.

Regular

Hindi

Regular

Eng. Lit.

S.S.

Sanskrit

Computer

Regular

Science

Maths.

Hindi

Eng. Lit.

Physics

Geography

His./Civic

Maths.

Computer

Chemistry

Eng. Lan.

Sanskrit

Biology

Maths.

Eng. Lit

Sanskrit

Eng. Lan.

Biology

Chemistry

Computer

Physics

Hindi

His./Civic

Geography

Chemistry

Eng. Lan.

Physics

Hindi

Eng. Lit.

Maths.

Sanskrit

Biology

Computer

Geography

His./Civic

Maths

Hindi

Eng. Lit.

Regular

Biology

Geography

Computer

Chemistry

Eng. Lang.

His./Civic

Physics

1.  No re-test will be taken.  

Eng. Lt.

Regular

Eng. Lan.

Regular

Science

Maths

Hindi

Regular

S.S.

Computer

Regular

Std. 3

SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1

Date Day Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9

28/9/18

29/9/18

1/10/18

3/10/18

4/10/18

5/10/18

6/10/18

8/10/18

9/10/18

10/10/18

11/10/18

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Thrusday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Thesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Draw/Com

Holiday

Hindi

Holiday

S.S.

Holiday

Science

Eng. Lan.

Holiday

Maths

Eng. Lit.

Sanskrit

Draw/Com

Science

Holiday

Maths

Eng. Lit

S.S.

Holiday

Hindi

Holiday

Eng. Lan.

Eng. Lang.

Sanskrit

Chemistry

Eng. Lit.

Geography

Hindi

His./Civic

Maths.

Physics

Draw/Com.

Biology

Physics

Eng. Lit.

His./Civic

Hindi

Com/Draw

Sanskrit

Biology

Maths.

Chemistry

Eng. Lan.

Geo.

Maths.

Hindi

Phy.

Eng. Lang

Geography

Eng. Lit.

Sanskrit

Hist./Civic

Biology

Chemistry

Draw/Com.

Eng. Lit

Biology

Hist./Civic

Hindi

Geography

Eng. Lang.

Com/Draw

Maths.

Holiday

Physics

Chemistry

Draw/Com

Holiday

Hindi

Holiday

S.S.

Holiday

Science

Eng. Lan.

Holiday

Maths

Eng. Lit.

Std. 3

1.  No re-test will be taken.  



SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 2

POWER OF POWER OF54

Date Day Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8 Std. 9

17/1/19

18/1/19

19/1/19

21/1/19

22/1/19

23/1/19

24/1/19

25/1/19

28/1/19

29/1/19

30/1/19

Thuesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Hindi

Eng. Lan.

Regular

S.S

Regular

Maths

Computer

Science

Regular

Holiday

Eng. Lit.

Science

Eng. Lan.

Regular

Eng. Lit.

Regular

S.S.

Sanskrit

Maths

Computer

Holiday

Hindi

Maths.

Eng. Lit.

His./Civic

Eng. Lan.

Sanskrit

Physics

Chemistry

Hindi

Biology

Geography

Computer

Maths.

His./Civic

Chemistry

Hindi

Sanskrit

Geography

Eng. Lit.

Biology

Eng. Lan.

Physics

Computer

Physics

Chemistry

Eng. Lan.

Hindi

Sanskrit

Maths

His./Civic

Geogrpahy

Biology

Eng. Lit.

Computer

Maths

Geography

Eng. Lan.

Eng. Lit.

Computer

Chemistry

Hindi

Physics

His./Civics

Holiday

Biology

1.  No re-test will be taken.  

Hindi

Eng. Lan.

Regular

S.S

Regular

Maths

Computer

Science

Regular

Holiday

Eng. Lit.

Std. 3

SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 2

Day Std. 4 Std. 5 Std. 6 Std. 7 Std. 8

2-4-19

3-4-19

4-4-19

5-4-19

6-4-19

8-4-19

9-4-19

10-4-19

11-4-19

12-4-19

13-4-19

Tuesday

Wed.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wed.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Com/Draw

Science

Holiday

Maths.

Holiday

Eng. Lan.

Hindi

S.S.

Holiday

Holiday

Eng. Lit

Com/Draw

S.S.

Holiday

Eng. Lan.

Holiday

Science

Eng. Lit.

Maths.

Sanskrit

Holiday

Hindi

Com/Draw

Eng. Lan.

Maths.

Chemistry

Biology

Physics

Hindi

Geo.

Sanskrit

His./Civic

Eng. Lit.

Com/Draw

Eng. Lan.

Maths.

Biology

Hindi

His./Civic

Eng. Lit.

Physics

Sanskrit

Geo.

Chemistry

Com/Draw

His./Civic

Sankrit

Maths.

Eng. Lang.

Physics

Geo.

Chemistry

Eng. Lit.

Hindi

Biology

Date Std. 9

Physics

Eng. Lang.

Maths

Hindi

Eng. Lit.

Holiday

Hist/Civics

Chemistry

Geo.

Biology

Com/Draw

Com/Draw

Science

Holiday

Maths.

Holiday

Eng. Lan.

Hindi

S.S.

Holiday

Holiday

Eng. Lit

Std. 3 Date

1-3-19

2-3-19

5-3-19

6-3-19

7-3-19

8-3-19

9-3-19

11-3-19

12-3-19

13-3-19

14-3-19



POWER OF POWER OF55

ROUND 1
Date

2/7/18

3/7/18

4/7/18

5/7/18

6/7/18

7/7/18

9/7/18

10/7/18

11/7/18

12/7/18

Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Subject

Eng. Lit.

Geography

Hindi

Biology

Chemistry

Eng. Lang.

Maths.

Physics

Computer

His./ Civic

THSCHEDULE OF STD. 10  

ROUND 2
Date

24/8/18

25/8/18

27/8/18

28/8/18

29/8/18

30/8/18

31/8/18

1/9/18

5/9/18

6/9/18

Day

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday’

Wednesday

Thursday

Subject

Eng. Lit.

Eng. Lang.

Maths.

Biology

Geography

Computer

Hindi

Physics

His./ Civic

Chemistry

ROUND 3

Date

28/9/18

29/9/18

1/10/18

3/10/18

5/10/18

6/10/18

8/10/18

9/10/18

10/10/18

11/10/18

Day

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Subject

Maths

Eng. Lit.

Hist./Civic

Chemistry

Physics

Biology

Computer

Eng. Lang.

Geography

Hindi

ROUND 4

Date

2/1/19

3/1/19

4/1/19

5/1/19

7/1/19

8/1/19

9/1/19

10/1/19

11/1/19

12/1/19

Day

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Subject

Maths.

Eng. Lit.

Hindi

Eng. Lang.

Physics

Chemistry

Geography

Biology

Hist./Civic

Computer

ROUND 5
Date

29/1/19

30/1/19

31/1/19

1/2/19

2/2/19

4/2/19

5/2/19

6/2/19

7/2/19

8/2/19

Day

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Subject

Eng. Lit.

Eng. Lang.

Biology

Hindi

Chemisty

Maths

Physics

Geography

His/Civics

Computer


