SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 1

Date	Day	Std. 3	Std. 4	Std. 5	Std. 6	Std. 7	Std. 8	Std. 9
28/7/18	Saturday	Eng. Lt.	Eng. Lt.	Eng. Lan.	Hindi	Maths.	Chemistry	Maths
30/7/18	Monday	Regular	Regular	Regular	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lit	Eng. Lan.	Hindi
31/7/18	Tuesday	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	Hindi	Physics	Sanskrit	Physics	Eng. Lit.
1/8/18	Wednesday	Regular	Regular	Regular	Geography	Eng. Lan.	Hindi	Regular
2/8/18	Thursday	Science	Science	Eng. Lit.	His./Civic	Biology	Eng. Lit.	Biology
3/8/18	Friday	Maths	Maths	S.S.	Maths.	Chemistry	Maths.	Geography
4/8/18	Saturday	Hindi	Hindi	Sanskrit	Computer	Computer	Sanskrit	Computer
6/8/18	Monday	Regular	Regular	Computer	Chemistry	Physics	Biology	Chemistry
7/8/18/	Tuesday	S.S.	S.S.	Regular	Eng. Lan.	Hindi	Computer	Eng. Lang.
8/8/18	Wednesday	Computer	Computer	Science	Sanskrit	His./Civic	Geography	His./Civic
9/8/18	Thursday	Regular	Regular	Maths.	Biology	Geography	His./Civic	Physics

^{1.} No re-test will be taken.

SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 1

Date	Day	Std. 3	Std. 4	Std. 5	Std. 6	Std. 7	Std. 8	Std. 9
28/9/18	Friday	Draw/Com	Draw/Com	Sanskrit	Eng. Lang.	Physics	Maths.	Eng. Lit
29/9/18	Saturday	Holiday	Holiday	Draw/Com	Sanskrit	Eng. Lit.	Hindi	Biology
1/10/18	Monday	Hindi	Hindi	Science	Chemistry	His./Civic	Phy.	Hist./Civic
3/10/18	Wednesday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Eng. Lit.	Hindi	Eng. Lang	Hindi
4/10/18	Thrusday	S.S.	S.S.	Maths	Geography	Com/Draw	Geography	Geography
5/10/18	Friday	Holiday	Holiday	Eng. Lit	Hindi	Sanskrit	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lang.
6/10/18	Saturday	Science	Science	S.S.	His./Civic	Biology	Sanskrit	Com/Draw
8/10/18	Monday	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	Holiday	Maths.	Maths.	Hist./Civic	Maths.
9/10/18	Thesday	Holiday	Holiday	Hindi	Physics	Chemistry	Biology	Holiday
10/10/18	Wednesday	Maths	Maths	Holiday	Draw/Com.	Eng. Lan.	Chemistry	Physics
11/10/18	Thursday	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lan.	Biology	Geo.	Draw/Com.	Chemistry

^{1.} No re-test will be taken.

SCHEDULE OF UNIT TEST - 2

Date	Day	Std. 3	Std. 4	Std. 5	Std. 6	Std. 7	Std. 8	Std. 9
17/1/19	Thuesday	Hindi	Hindi	Science	Maths.	Maths.	Physics	Maths
18/1/19	Friday	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lit.	His./Civic	Chemistry	Geography
19/1/19	Saturday	Regular	Regular	Regular	His./Civic	Chemistry	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.
21/1/19	Monday	S.S	S.S	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lan.	Hindi	Hindi	Eng. Lit.
22/1/19	Tuesday	Regular	Regular	Regular	Sanskrit	Sanskrit	Sanskrit	Computer
23/1/19	Wednesday	Maths	Maths	S.S.	Physics	Geography	Maths	Chemistry
24/1/19	Thursday	Computer	Computer	Sanskrit	Chemistry	Eng. Lit.	His./Civic	Hindi
25/1/19	Friday	Science	Science	Maths	Hindi	Biology	Geogrpahy	Physics
28/1/19	Monday	Regular	Regular	Computer	Biology	Eng. Lan.	Biology	His./Civics
29/1/19	Tuesday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Geography	Physics	Eng. Lit.	Holiday
30/1/19	Wednesday	Eng. Lit.	Eng. Lit.	Hindi	Computer	Computer	Computer	Biology

^{1.} No re-test will be taken.

SCHEDULE OF SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT - 2

Date	Day	Std. 3	Std. 4	Std. 5	Std. 6	Std. 7	Std. 8	Date	Std. 9
2-4-19	Tuesday	Com/Draw	Com/Draw	Com/Draw	Com/Draw	Com/Draw	Com/Draw	1-3-19	Physics
3-4-19	Wed.	Science	Science	S.S.	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	His./Civic	2-3-19	Eng. Lang.
4-4-19	Thursday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Maths.	Maths.	Sankrit	5-3-19	Maths
5-4-19	Friday	Maths.	Maths.	Eng. Lan.	Chemistry	Biology	Maths.	6-3-19	Hindi
6-4-19	Saturday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	Biology	Hindi	Eng. Lang.	7-3-19	Eng. Lit.
8-4-19	Monday	Eng. Lan.	Eng. Lan.	Science	Physics	His./Civic	Physics	8-3-19	Holiday
9-4-19	Tuesday	Hindi	Hindi	Eng. Lit.	Hindi	Eng. Lit.	Geo.	9-3-19	Hist/Civics
10-4-19	Wed.	S.S.	S.S.	Maths.	Geo.	Physics	Chemistry	11-3-19	Chemistry
11-4-19	Thursday	Holiday	Holiday	Sanskrit	Sanskrit	Sanskrit	Eng. Lit.	12-3-19	Geo.
12-4-19	Friday	Holiday	Holiday	Holiday	His./Civic	Geo.	Hindi	13-3-19	Biology
13-4-19	Saturday	Eng. Lit	Eng. Lit	Hindi	Eng. Lit.	Chemistry	Biology	14-3-19	Com/Draw

Schedule of Std. 10^{th}

D		П	N		-1
Г	U	u	IN	U	

Date	Day	Subject				
2/7/18	Monday	Eng. Lit.				
3/7/18	Tuesday	Geography				
4/7/18	Wednesday	Hindi				
5/7/18	Thursday	Biology				
6/7/18	Friday	Chemistry				
7/7/18	Saturday	Eng. Lang.				
9/7/18	Monday	Maths.				
10/7/18	Tuesday	Physics				
11/7/18	Wednesday	Computer				
12/7/18	Thursday	His./ Civic				

Round 2

Date	Day	Subject
24/8/18	Friday	Eng. Lit.
25/8/18	Saturday	Eng. Lang.
27/8/18	Monday	Maths.
28/8/18	Tuesday	Biology
29/8/18	Wednesday	Geography
30/8/18	Thursday	Computer
31/8/18	Friday	Hindi
1/9/18	Saturday'	Physics
5/9/18	Wednesday	His./ Civic
6/9/18	Thursday	Chemistry

Round 3

Date	Day	Subject
28/9/18	Friday	Maths
29/9/18	Saturday	Eng. Lit.
1/10/18	Monday	Hist./Civic
3/10/18	Wednesday	Chemistry
5/10/18	Friday	Physics
6/10/18	Saturday	Biology
8/10/18	Monday	Computer
9/10/18	Tuesday	Eng. Lang.
10/10/18	Wednesday	Geography
11/10/18	Thursday	Hindi

ROUND 4

Date	Day	Subject
2/1/19	Wednesday	Maths.
3/1/19	Thursday	Eng. Lit.
4/1/19	Friday	Hindi
5/1/19	Saturday	Eng. Lang.
7/1/19	Monday	Physics
8/1/19	Tuesday	Chemistry
9/1/19	Wednesday	Geography
10/1/19	Thursday	Biology
11/1/19	Friday	Hist./Civic
12/1/19	Saturday	Computer

ROUND 5

Date	Day	Subject
29/1/19	Tuesday	Eng. Lit.
30/1/19	Wednesday	Eng. Lang.
31/1/19	Thursday	Biology
1/2/19	Friday	Hindi
2/2/19	Saturday	Chemisty
4/2/19	Monday	Maths
5/2/19	Tuesday	Physics
6/2/19	Wednesday	Geography
7/2/19	Thursday	His/Civics
8/2/19	Friday	Computer

POWER OF